The activity dates are listed below.

o DATE TIME
Monday, December 4, 2023 3.30—4:15
Monday, December 11, 2023 3:30—4:15
Monday, December 18, 2023 3:30-—4:15
Monday, January 8, 2024 3:30—4:15
Monday, January 22, 2024 3:30—4:15
Monday, January 29, 2024 3:30—4:15
Monday, February 5, 2024 3:.30—4:15
Monday, February 12, 2024 . 3:30—4:15
Monday, February 26,2024 3:30—4:15
Monday, March 4, 2024 3:30—4:15

#**STUDENTS MUST BE SIGNED UP FOR KIDS’ CENTER. THEY WILL BE
DISMISSED FROM YEARBOOK CLUB DIRECTLY TO KIDS’ CENTER at 4:15.
Students must have written parent permission to ride home with someone else.




